

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In Civil Appeal No.5164 of 1998@@  
CC

UOI & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GAYADIN YADAV & ORS

Respondent (s)

( For directions )

Date : 26/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Applicant-  
Respondent No.1 Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Dixit, Adv.

Res. No. 43 Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.  
Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
The interlocutory application is mis-conceived and  
is dismissed as such.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master